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                                Official Show Report

   Affiliate:  Florida United Budgie Breeders  Day 2  

   Judge: Dewayne Weldon Show Date:  June 12, 2011

Person Prepared Report:  CHUCK ROMANO 

               Number of Birds             Number of Exhibitors

Address:   22 INNERHILL LANE

  Champion: 107 14      MATAWAN , NJ 07747

 

  Intermediate: 43 5

 

  Novice: 34 3 Phone:    732 583 1591

  Junior: 12 6

  Endangered: 36 8 E-mail:   CHUCK83R@AOL.COM

  TOTAL: 232 28

EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 515 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-112 2010

Best Opposite Sex 637 Richard Schmidt Spangle Light Green H MJO-279 2010

Best Young 587 Vincent Menendez White C VMM-05 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 635 Richard Schmidt Grey Green H MJO-17 2011

Second Best In Show 516 Henry Timmes White C HJT-45 2010

Third Best In Show 525 Julie Willis Opaline Dark Green C JEW-147 2009

Fourth Best In Show 520 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-16 2010

Fifth Best In Show 522 Julie Willis Dark Green C JEW-137 2008

Sixth Best In Show 546 Bill Lumb Light Green C 24L-28 2009

Seventh Best In Show 560 Richard Faedo Dark Green C 96F-16 2009

Eighth Best In Show 631 Richard Schmidt Light Green C MJO-04 2010

Ninth Best In Show 633 Richard Schmidt Sky C MJO-47 2009

Tenth Best In Show 542 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Light Green C 8S-90 2008

BEST ENDANGERED 807 Capi / Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X-16 2010

Best Opposite Sex 811 Capi / Spier FBC Greywing Green H 114X-33 2010

Best Young 819 Jo Ann Boyle Frosted Pied Sky C JCB-06 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 827 Maureen Broderick Easley Clearbody G/G H MAB-12 2011

Second Best In Show 803 Capi / Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X-60 2010

Third Best In Show 805 Capi / Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X-38 2007

Fourth Best In Show 804 Capi / Spier Clearwing Green C 114X-208 2009

Fifth Best In Show 835 David Eberst Clearflight Pied Grey C 44K-168 2010

Sixth Best In Show 806 Capi / Spier Clearwing Violet Sky C 114X-30 2010

Seventh Best In Show 819 Jo Ann Boyle Frosted Pied Sky C JCB-06 2011

Eighth Best In Show 836 David Eberst Clearflight Pied Grey C 44K-16 2011

Ninth Best In Show 822 Maureen Broderick Clearwing Opl Green C MAB-16 2010

Tenth Best In Show 821 Maureen Broderick Clearwing Cobalt C MAB-10 2009
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 515 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-112 2010

Best Opposite Sex 637 Richard Schmidt Spangle Light Green H MJO-279 2010

Best Young 587 Vincent Menendez White C VMM-05 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 635 Richard Schmidt Grey Green H MJO-17 2011

Second 516 Henry Timmes White C HJT-45 2010

Third 525 Julie Willis Opaline Dark Green C JEW-147 2009

Fourth 520 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-16 2010

Fifth 522 Julie Willis Dark Green C JEW-137 2008

Sixth 546 Bill Lumb Light Green C 24L-28 2009

Seventh 560 Richard Faedo Dark Green C 96F-16 2009

Eighth 631 Richard Schmidt Light Green C MJO-04 2010

Ninth 633 Richard Schmidt Sky C MJO-47 2009

Tenth 542 Stu Sacks Cinnamon Light Green C 8S-90 2008

BEST INTERMEDIATE 318 Richard Mizell Dark Green C RR1-95 2009

Best Opposite Sex 323 Richard Mizell Cinnamon Light Green H 12M-82 2010

Best Young 310 Dan Roth Spangle Grey Green H DLR-03 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 303 Dan Roth Dark Green C DLR-42 2011

Second 316 Richard Mizell Grey Green C RR1-90 2010

Third 323 Richard Mizell Cinnamon Light Green H 12M-82 2010

Fourth 333 Pauline Domenge Cinnamon Sky H 57P-03 2010

Fifth 315 Richard Mizell Cobalt C RR1-55 2010

Sixth 324 Richard Mizell Light Green C RR1-57 2010

Seventh 301 Dan Roth Light Green C DLR-05 2010

Eighth 302 Dan Roth Dark Green C DLR-56 2010

Ninth 308 Dan Roth Cinnamon Sky C DLR-70 2010

Tenth 334 Pauline Domenge Spangle Grey H 57P-13 2010

BEST NOVICE 819 Jo Ann Boyle Frosted Pied Sky C JCB-06 2011

Best Opposite Sex 113 Herb Doucet Dark Green H 36D-33 2011

Best Young 819 Jo Ann Boyle Frosted Pied Sky C JCB-06 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 113 Herb Doucet Dark Green H 36D-33 2011

Second 110 Herb Doucet Light Green C 36D-36 2011

Third 109 Herb Doucet Sky C 36D-38 2011

Fourth 113 Herb Doucet Dark Green H 36D-33 2011

Fifth 112 Herb Doucet Grey Green H 36D-31 2011

Sixth 116 Herb Doucet Yellow H 36D-08 2011

Seventh 125 Jo Ann Boyle Spangle Olive C JCB-01 2009

Eighth 117 Jo Ann Boyle Grey Green C JCB-17 2010

Ninth 118 Jo Ann Boyle Grey Green C JCB-14 2011

Tenth 126 Jo Ann Boyle Spangle Olive C JCB-40 2011
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST JUNIOR 1 Abby Coker Grey Green Opaline C 23A-01 2009

Best Opposite Sex 7 Cooper Swider Grey Green H 12C-04 2009

Best Young 13 Kennedy Achord Light Green C 31A-02 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 9 Emma Swider Spangle Light Green H 100S-07 2011

Second 13 Kennedy Achord Light Green C 31A-02 2011

Third 2 Abby Coker Grey Green Opaline C 23A-02 2009

Fourth 14 Kennedy Achord Sky C 31A-04 2011

Fifth 7 Cooper Swider Grey Green H 12C-04 2009

Sixth 8 Cooper Swider Cinnamon Yellowface Sky C 12C-01 2011

Seventh 5 Mason Coker Yellowface Sky Spangle C 30M-01 2011

Eighth 3 Hope Coker Grey Green Opaline H 23H-22 2009

Ninth 6 Mason Coker Light Green C 30M-02 2009

Tenth 9 Emma Swider Spangle Light Green H 100S-07 2011

CC WINNERS EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH

Light Green 546 Bill Lumb Light Green C 24L-28 2009 23 14

Dark Green 522 Julie Willis Dark Green C JEW-137 2008 8 6

Sky 633 Richard Schmidt Sky C MJO-47 2009 13 9

Cobalt 634 Richard Schmidt Cobalt C MJO-249 2010 6 6

Grey Green 585 Vincent Menendez Grey Green C VMM-103 2010 16 12

Grey 578 Vincent Menendez Grey C VMM-117 2010 6 6

Opaline Green 525 Julie Willis Opaline Dark Green C JEW-147 2009 9 7

Opaline Blue 319 Richard Mizell Opaline Cobalt H RR1-144 2010 2 2

Cinnamon Green 515 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-112 2010 11 7

Cinnamon Blue 512 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Sky C HJT-103 2010 4 4

Opaline Cinnamon 582 Vincent Menendez Cinnamon Opaline Green H VMM-88 2010 3 3

Lutino 505 Frank & Arlene Swider Lutino H FAS-33 2010 3 3

Albino ***340 Marsha Conley Albino H MC1-55 2009 1 1

Lacewing 507 Frank & Arlene Swider Redeye Lacewing Yellow C FAS-49 2009 9 6

Spangle 636 Richard Schmidt Spangle Light Green C MJO-293 2010 28 14

Double Factor Spangle 584 Vincent Menendez D/F Spangle White C VMM-20 2009 2 2

Dominant Pied 527 Julie Willis Dominant Pied Y/F Grey C JEW-07 2010 7 6

Recessive Pied 601 Dave & Pam Collier Recessive Pied C DPC-04 2010 6 6

Yellow Face 528 Julie Willis Yellowface Cobalt C JEW-09 2010 6 5

Clearbody 529 Julie Willis Texas Clearbody Yellow C JEW-29 2010 5 3

Yellow 556 Bill Lumb Yellow C 24L-65 2009 8 6

White 516 Henry Timmes White C HJT-45 2010 7 5

Olive 530 Julie Willis Olive C JEW-04 2010 2 2

Violet  545 Stu Sacks Violet H 8S-144 2009 7 7

AOV ***620 David Eberst Dominant Pied Sky White C 44K-47 2011 1 1

Crested 801 Mario Polo Crested Cinnamon Sky H MSP-24 2010 2 2

Clearwing 807 Capi / Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X-16 2010 11 2

FBC Greywing 811 Capi / Spier FBC Greywing Green H 114X-33 2010 1 1

Rainbow 813 Capi / Spier Rainbow C 114X-49 2009 2 1

Fallow 829 Gordon Davis German Fallow Violet C GLD-72 2010 3 3

Slate 824 Maureen Broderick Slate C MAB-88 2011 2 2

Dutch, Frosted Pied 835 David Eberst Clearflight Pied Grey C 44K-168 2010 5 4

Dark - eyed Clear 802 Richard Mizell Dark-eyed Clear White C RR1-135 2009 3 3

Easley Clearbody 832 Gordon Davis Easley Clearbody GG C GLD-166 2009 2 2

AOARV 814 Capi / Spier Spangle Clearwing Green C 114X-173 2010 1 1

*** Points do not count, only one exhibitor


